Order My Steps:

The Diocese of Florida Annual ECW & DOK Spring Retreat

Registration Information

Date:

May 1st, 2021

Retreat Location:

Episcopal Camp and Conference Center Youth Pavilion (Camp Weed)

Register On-Line:
By Mail:

http://campweed.org/ login, create an account, and register!

Camp Weed, 11057 Camp Weed Place, Live Oak, FL 32060

Your Name:

Name of Your Church:

Your Email Address:

Make checks Payable to Camp Weed with ECW/DOK Spring Retreat in the
memo line.

Registration Deadline:

Tuesday April 27, 2021

Speaker:

Kris Munroe

About Our Speaker:

Kris Munroe is a cradle Episcopalian who was baptized, confirmed, and married at St. Philip's Episcopal
Church in Jacksonville, FL. As a child she was an acolyte, choir member and served as president of the EYC.
She also served and led diocesan youth ministry such as New Beginnings and Happening. After graduating
from Florida State University, she became a registered nurse and has worked in various healthcare settings
for almost 20 years. She currently works from home for U. S. Preventive Medicine as the Director of Health
Solutions and homeschools her youngest two children. She is married to Earl, Jr. whom together, they have
raised a blended family of four children; Jazzmin, 25; Cristopher, 21; MacKenzie, 13; and Madison,11; and
they also have a grandson, Cameron who is 5.

Kris has an immense love of music that she shares by singing, playing the guitar, and leading music for the
church Vacation Bible Retreat and for the Cursillo movement. She currently serves on the diocesan Cursillo
council, she is a licensed Lay Worship Leader and enjoys being a worker bee in various ministries in her
church. Kris is passionate about writing and has developed a spiritual blog called Faith Outside the Box
where she has also posted a very moving video meditation known as the Pandemonium series. Kris has
written an entire Parent & Youth Sex Education Workshop for St. Philip's and continues her love of writing by
serving as the editor for the Christian Formation newsletter, the Disciple Data.

Theme:

Order my Steps

Pricing: 60.00

Price includes Speaker, 2 meals and Workshops.

Bless Others:

Please encourage your church to prayerfully consider contributing any size
donation for scholarships. Every woman should have the opportunity to
participate in this wonderful spirit-enriching Retreat. We can provide
scholarship assistance on a first come first served basis. Please contact
Dorothy Holder at 904-728-9439 or email at perdor@comcast.net _or
Heather Prox @ heather.prox@gmail.com.

Workshop Options:
(Workshops subject to
change)

®

< “Make a Memory” rock % Nature Walk
painting
«* Repurposing used Alter
% Cards for “See the Girl” Linens

What to Bring:

A Lawn chair, mask, comfortable shoes for the Nature Walk, rain apparel
(justin case), an open mind and a loving spirt.



http://campweed.org/
mailto:perdor@comcast.net

Saturday, May 1, 2021
8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.
9:15a.m.
9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

Activity
Registration & Continental Breakfast

Music
Morning Devotion - Led by the DOK
Morning welcome, Introductions and
announcements
Session |
Break
Session |l
Boxed Lunch
Group Picture
Workshops
Make a memory
Cards for "See the Girl"

Nature Walk

Repurposing used Alter Linens
All DOK Chapter Presidents and Members
Meet with Margaret Wiles

Quiet Reflection Time
Music
Session Il

Break
Closing Meditation
Dinner

***please travel home safely***

Location

Common area Youth
Pavilion
Youth Pavilion

Youth Pavilion
Youth Pavilion

Youth Pavilion

Youth Pavilion
Camp Grounds
Front of Youth Pavilion

Youth Pavilion
Youth Pavilion

Camp Grounds
Youth Pavilion
Youth Pavilion

Camp Grounds

Youth Pavilion
Youth Pavilion

Youth Pavilion
Juhan Dining Room



