



## Order My Steps: The Diocese of Florida Annual ECW & DOK Spring Retreat

### Registration Information

<b>Date:</b>	May 1st, 2021
<b>Retreat Location:</b>	Episcopal Camp and Conference Center Youth Pavilion (Camp Weed)
<b>Register On-Line:</b>	<a href="http://campweed.org/">http://campweed.org/</a> login, create an account, and register!
<b>By Mail:</b>	<p>Camp Weed, 11057 Camp Weed Place, Live Oak, FL 32060</p> <p>Your Name: _____</p> <p>Name of Your Church: _____</p> <p>Your Email Address: _____</p> <p>Make checks Payable to Camp Weed with ECW/DOK Spring Retreat in the memo line.</p>
<b>Registration Deadline:</b>	Tuesday April 27, 2021
<b>Speaker:</b>	Kris Munroe
<b>About Our Speaker:</b>	<p>Kris Munroe is a cradle Episcopalian who was baptized, confirmed, and married at St. Philip's Episcopal Church in Jacksonville, FL. As a child she was an acolyte, choir member and served as president of the EYC. She also served and led diocesan youth ministry such as New Beginnings and Happening. After graduating from Florida State University, she became a registered nurse and has worked in various healthcare settings for almost 20 years. She currently works from home for U. S. Preventive Medicine as the Director of Health Solutions and homeschools her youngest two children. She is married to Earl, Jr. whom together, they have raised a blended family of four children; <b>Jazzmin, 25; Cristopher, 21; MacKenzie, 13; and Madison, 11;</b> and they also have a grandson, <b>Cameron who is 5.</b></p> <p>Kris has an immense love of music that she shares by singing, playing the guitar, and leading music for the church Vacation Bible Retreat and for the Cursillo movement. She currently serves on the diocesan Cursillo council, she is a licensed Lay Worship Leader and enjoys being a worker bee in various ministries in her church. Kris is passionate about writing and has developed a spiritual blog called Faith Outside the Box where she has also posted a very moving video meditation known as the Pandemonium series. Kris has written an entire Parent &amp; Youth Sex Education Workshop for St. Philip's and continues her love of writing by serving as the editor for the Christian Formation newsletter, the Disciple Data.</p>
<b>Theme:</b>	<b>Order my Steps</b>
<b>Pricing: 60.00</b>	<b>Price includes Speaker, 2 meals and Workshops.</b>
<b>Bless Others:</b>	Please encourage your church to prayerfully consider contributing any size donation for scholarships. Every woman should have the opportunity to participate in this wonderful spirit-enriching Retreat. We can provide scholarship assistance on a first come first served basis. Please contact Dorothy Holder at 904-728-9439 or email at <a href="mailto:perdor@comcast.net">perdor@comcast.net</a> or <a href="mailto:Heather.Prox@gmail.com">Heather.Prox@gmail.com</a> .
<b>Workshop Options: (Workshops subject to change)</b>	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>❖ "Make a Memory" rock painting</li> <li>❖ Cards for "See the Girl"</li> <li>❖ Nature Walk</li> <li>❖ Repurposing used Alter Linens</li> </ul>
<b>What to Bring:</b>	A Lawn chair, mask, comfortable shoes for the Nature Walk, rain apparel (just in case), an open mind and a loving spirit.

**Saturday, May 1, 2021**

	Activity	Location
8:00 a.m.	Registration & Continental Breakfast	Common area Youth Pavilion
9:00 a.m.	Music	Youth Pavilion
9:15 a.m.	Morning Devotion - Led by the DOK	Youth Pavilion
9:30 a.m.	Morning welcome, Introductions and announcements	Youth Pavilion
9:45 a.m.	Session I	Youth Pavilion
10:45 a.m.	Break	
11:00 a.m.	Session II	Youth Pavilion
12:30 p.m.	Boxed Lunch	Camp Grounds
1:00 p.m.	Group Picture	Front of Youth Pavilion
1:15 p.m.	Workshops	
	Make a memory	Youth Pavilion
	Cards for "See the Girl"	Youth Pavilion
	Nature Walk	Camp Grounds
	Repurposing used Alter Linens	Youth Pavilion
2:30 p.m.	All DOK Chapter Presidents and Members	Youth Pavilion
	Meet with Margaret Wiles	Youth Pavilion
3:30 p.m.	<b>Quiet Reflection Time</b>	Camp Grounds
4:00 p.m.	Music	Youth Pavilion
4:15 p.m.	Session III	Youth Pavilion
5:30 p.m.	Break	
5:45 p.m.	Closing Meditation	Youth Pavilion
6:00 p.m.	Dinner	Juhan Dining Room

**\*\*\*Please travel home safely\*\*\***